Participation in this invitation to tender shall be open to Cameroonian-based enterprises with
experience in the domain,

4 - FUNDING AND PREVÏSIQNNAL COST:

The works that are the subject of this invitation to tender shall be flnanced be tlnanced by the Public
Investment budget MINADER 2025. Provisional cost - Twenty three millions (23 000 000)
FCFA.

5 - CONSULTATION OF THE TENDER FILE:

The tender file may be consulted during working hours at Foumbot council (Contracts
Service), and ARMP upon publication of this invitation to tender.

6 - ACQUISITION OF THE TENDER FILE :

The tender file may be obtained from the Mayor of Bafoussam 1st subdivision council,